
2016 schedule for Volusia County Contractor Licensing & Construction Appeals Board 
meetings. 

Growth & Resource Management / Building Activity, 123 W. Indiana Av., Room 203, 
DeLand, Fl.  32720 

Please reserve these dates on your calendar and notify Alison McMillan (386) 736-5957, 

(386)254-8158, (386)424-6828 opt. 2 ASAP if you will not be able to attend.  CLCA 
meetings are held on Wednesday at 4:00 p.m.  All meetings are held in the County Council 
Chambers.  

Contractor Licensing & Construction Appeals Board 

CUT-OFF 

01/06/16 

02/03/16 

03/09/16 

04/06/16 

05/04/16 

06/08/16 

07/06/16 

08/10/16 

09/07/16 

10/05/16 

11/09/16 

12/07/17 

MEETING DATE 

02/0316 

03/02/16 

04/06/16 

05/04/16 

06/01/16 

07/06/16 

08/03/16 

09/07/16 

10/05/16 

11/02/16 

12/07/16 

01/04/17

PLACE 

DeLand Administration Center 

DeLand Administration Center 

DeLand Administration Center 

DeLand Administration Center 

DeLand Administration Center 

DeLand Administration Center 

DeLand Administration Center 

DeLand Administration Center 

DeLand Administration Center 

DeLand Administration Center 

DeLand Administration Center 

DeLand  Administration   Center


