2016 schedule for Volusia County Contractor Licensing & Construction Appeals Board meetings.

Growth & Resource Management / Building Activity, 123 W. Indiana Av., Room 203, DeLand, Fl. 32720

Please reserve these dates on your calendar and notify Alison McMillan (386) 736-5957, (386)254-8158, (386)424-6828 opt. 2 **ASAP** if you will not be able to attend. CLCA meetings are held on Wednesday at 4:00 p.m. All meetings are held in the County Council Chambers.

Contractor Licensing & Construction Appeals Board

CUT-OFF	MEETING DATE	PLACE
01/06/16	02/0316	DeLand Administration Center
02/03/16	03/02/16	DeLand Administration Center
03/09/16	04/06/16	DeLand Administration Center
04/06/16	05/04/16	DeLand Administration Center
05/04/16	06/01/16	DeLand Administration Center
06/08/16	07/06/16	DeLand Administration Center
07/06/16	08/03/16	DeLand Administration Center
08/10/16	09/07/16	DeLand Administration Center
09/07/16	10/05/16	DeLand Administration Center
10/05/16	11/02/16	DeLand Administration Center
11/09/16	12/07/16	DeLand Administration Center
12/07/17	01/04/17	DeLand Administration Center